

Ô

C.A.No. 3249 OF 2002
ITEM No. 1

Court No. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4-15 in Civil Appeal No.3249/2002

NAGRIK UPBHOKTA M. MANCH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For filing the report on behalf of Principal Accountant
General (Audit-I) M.P., exemption from filing O/T,
intervention, directions/stay and Office Report)

With

I.A. No. 4-15 in Civil Appeal No. 3250/2002

(For filing the report on behalf of Principal Accountant
General (Audit-I) M.P., exemption from filing O/T,
intervention, directions/stay and Office Report)

Date : 26/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Praveen Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Aggarwala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

..2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pragati Nikhara, Adv.
Mr. Surya Narain, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

On behalf of the Union of India, an affidavit is proposed to be filed during the course of the day. Let it be done.

List on 2nd April, 2004.

Ritu Chawla

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

